Pressure valve
Compensator function
Qmax = 36 gpm, pmax = 5000 psi
Pilot operated, spool type, hydraulically operated
Type series: DWVP_-2D-10-…
– Screw-in cartridge valve for cavity DD
– All external parts with zinc-nickel plating according to
DIN EN ISO 19598

10..150 bar
Type series: DWVP_-2D-10-… 6 / 7 Reference: 400-P-330201-US-01/03.2026
Ordering code
IMPORTANT!
When required, the tamper-proof cap (the adjustment seal) must be ordered separately in plain language.
Ex.
P = cartridge design
V = pilot operated
2 = pressure relief with additional remote control oil connection
10 = nominal size 10
D = cavity type DD
L = pressure range 10…65 bar / 145…940 psi (light spring)
M = pressure range 10…210 bar / 145…3000 psi (medium spring)
N = pressure range 10…350 bar / 145…5000 psi (normal spring)
N = NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals (standard)
V = FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
  (special seals on request)
Y ... R = special model (on request)
A = model, with compensator spring Δp = 8 bar / 115 psi (standard)
Z = model, with compensator spring Δp = 5 bar /   70 psi
1 ... 9 = technical design no. (omit by ordering)
(blank) = without steel ring
S = with steel ring (to protect the housing)
DW = compensator
S = adjustment screw with internal hexagon (standard)
H = adjustment screw with hand knob
DW 10- - - -A NNS V  P  2  D  _ 4
Related data sheets
Reference Description
400-P-040011 form tools
400-P-060121 cavity DD
400-P-740112 threaded port body DDY-12
© 2026 by Bucher Hydraulics AG Frutigen, 3714 Frutigen, Switzerland
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The informa­